

Indian Overseas Bank

Indian Overseas Bank Vile Parle (East) Branch
1, 'C' Wing, Shyamkamal Building, Agarwal Market,
Vile Parle East, Mumbai-400 057

POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable property) [(Rule 8(1))]

Whereas
The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Indian Overseas Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 19.12.2022 calling upon the borrowers/ mortgagors/guarantors Mitali Rajkumar Surve W/o Amit Vishwanath Sawant R/o Room No. 31, 2nd Floor, Asgar Manzil, Jerbaiwadia road, Bhoiwadanaka, Parel, Mumbai-12 (hereinafter referred as "borrowers") to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 30,76,901.02 as on 18.12.2022 with further interest at contractual rates and rests, charges etc. till date of realization within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

(1) The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this 25TH day of May of the year 2023.

(2) The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Indian Overseas Bank for an amount of Rs. 30,76,901.01 p as on 18.12.2022 with interest thereon at contractual rates & rests as agreed, charges etc., from the aforesaid date mentioned in the demand notice till date of payment less repayments, if any, made after issuance of Demand Notice. The dues payable as on the date of taking possession is Rs. 31,75,233.02p payable with further interest at contractual rates & rests, charges etc., till date of payment.

(3) The borrowers attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section(8) of the Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to them, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No. D 401, Fourth Floor, Momai Residency Manpada Road, Village Sagona, Dombivli East, within the registration District Thane.

Bounded
On the North by B Wing, Momai Residency
On the South by : E Wing, Momai Residency
On the East by Sonar Pada Road
On the West by A Wing / Riddhi Siddhi Appartment

Date : 25.05.2023


Place : Mumbai

Sd

Authorised Officer

Indian Overseas Bank

GARWARE MARINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 102, Buildarch Wisteria, 1st Floor, Ram Maruti Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN : L12235MH1975PLC018481					
Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023.					
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	18.59	34.78	27.29	122.53	158.92
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.80)	4.18	(1.02)	11.61	1.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.80)	4.18	(1.02)	11.61	1.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.83)	4.18	(1.17)	11.58	1.42
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(397.54)	(29.05)	(221.14)	(327.72)	544.18
Equity Share Capital	576.62	576.62	576.62	576.62	576.62
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) -	-	-	-	214.47	542.19
1. Basic	(0.10)	0.07	(0.02)	0.20	0.02
2. Diluted	(0.10)	0.07	(0.02)	0.20	0.02
NOTES : The financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 26, 2023. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.garwaremarine.com) The figures of last quarter of 31st March, 2023 and 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures upto the third quarter. Comparative financials information of the previous quarter have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, to correspond to the figures of the current quarter.					
By Order of the Board for Garware Marine Industries Limited, Sd/- S. V. Atre Executive Director					
Place : Mumbai. Date : May 26, 2023					



SAKUMA EXPORTS LTD.

EXPORTERS & IMPORTERS (GOVERNMENT OF INDIA RECOGNISED TRADING HOUSE)
Regd Office: 301-A, Aurus Chambers, S.S. Amrutwar Lane, Near Mahindra Tower, Worli, Mumbai-13
CIN - L51909MH2005PLC155765

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023
(As per the format under Annexure XI of the SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015)
(Rs. in Lacs) excluding Earning per Share

Particulars	Standalone		Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-22
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations (Net)	92,189.66	76,736.60	107,331.39	286,311.97	253,866.11	318,039.79
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	840.25	674.86	991.43	2,403.89	2,272.66	2,844.56
Total Comprehensive Income	833.55	681.35	997.71	2,413.42	2,286.55	2,854.09
Weighted Average Equity Share Capital (FV of Re.1 per share)	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)						
(a) Basic	0.36	0.29	0.43	1.03	0.97	1.22
(b) Diluted	0.36	0.29	0.43	1.03	0.97	1.22
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)						
(a) Basic	0.36	0.29	0.43	1.03	0.97	1.22
(b) Diluted	0.36	0.29	0.43	1.03	0.97	1.22

Notes to the Audited financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023:

(1) The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Year ended as at March 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 25, 2023. The Auditors have issued an unqualified Audit opinion on these results.

(2) The Financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.


(3) The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the unaudited published year-to-date figures upto December 31 for respective years which were subjected to limited review.

(4) Company's business activity falls within a single primary business segment i.e. trading in agro products, hence no separate information is disclosed.

(5) Previous Years figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to confirm to the current period classification and grouping.

For SAKUMA EXPORTS LTD
Sd/-
Saurabh Malhotra
Managing Director
(DIN: 00214500)

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 25, 2023



RAJ OIL MILLS LIMITED

CIN-L15142MH2001PLC133714 | Registered Office Address.: 224-230 Bellasis Road Mumbai - 400008
Corporate Office Address: 205, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, 214, Nariman point, Mumbai - 400021.
Email Id- cs@rajoilmillsltd.com | Phone: 022-2302 1996/98 / 022-6666988/89 | Website: www.rajoilmillsltd.com

AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	3920.10	4265.46	3675.68	14133.98
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	65.42	116.81	80.22	307.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	17.69	116.81	80.22	260.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.28	112.73	72.89	242.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.45	112.73	74.93	240.66
6	Equity Share Capital	1498.87	1498.87	1498.87	1498.87
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(2,574)	(2,465)	(2,579)	(2,337)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) i) Basic ii) Diluted	0.04 0.04	0.75 0.75	0.49 0.49	1.62 1.62

Notes:

• The above results have been approved, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday, May 25, 2023.

• The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and Year to date financial results are available on the websites of the concerned Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.rajoilmillsltd.com.

• Figures for the previous quarter has been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 25, 2023

For Raj Oil Mills Limited
Khushbu Bohra
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

MUKESH BABU FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN : L65920MH1985PLC035504
111, Maker Chambers III, 223, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. • Tel : 022 – 22834462 / 22844015
Email : secretarial@mukeshbabu.com • Website : www.mbfsl.com

Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31/03/2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Year Ended		Consolidated		Year Ended	
		31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2022	31/03/2023	31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2022	31/03/2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Income from Operations & other Income	64.09	409.14	461.86	1,054.94	2,141.34	80.90	430.15	1,150.60
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(52.55)	320.08	(123.09)	700.76	264.50	(60.04)	317.67	680.42
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(52.55)	320.08	(123.09)	700.76	264.50	(60.04)	317.67	680.42
4	Net Profit /(Loss) after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(64.68)	243.43	(81.63)	498.14	209.90	(72.41)	240.78	476.84
5	Other Comprehensive Income, net of tax	(623.38)	528.71	(100.86)	(364.79)	2,124.87	(766.53)	876.77	113.69
6	Total Comprehensive Income after Taxes	(688.06)	772.14	(182.49)	133.35	2,334.77	(838.94)	1,117.55	(103.38)
7	Equity Share Capital	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75	696.75
8	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per last audited accounts)	-	-	-	6,396.96	5,981.68	-	-	8,062.38
9	Earning Per Share (F.V. of Rs. 10/- each) a. Basic: b. Diluted:	(0.92) (0.92)	3.49 3.49	(1.17) (1.17)	7.15 7.15	3.01 3.01	(1.03) (1.03)	3.45 3.45	6.84 6.84

NOTES :

1 The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 from 1st April 2019 and the effective date of such transition is 1st April 2018. Such Transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) (Collectively referred to as the Previous GAAP).

2 The above Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors on 26th May 2023. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.

3 The figure for the previous periods have been re-grouped, re-arranged, wherever necessary.

4 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly and year ended results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter and year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.mbfsl.com

For and on behalf of Mukesh Babu Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Mukesh Babu
Managing Director
DIN : 00224300

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 26TH MAY 2023

JAI CORP LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-3, MIDC Industrial Area, Nanded - 431603, Maharashtra
CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500
Phone: (022) 6115 5300 • Website: www.jaicorpindia.com • e-mail for investors: cs2@jaicorpindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIALS RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

(Rs. in Lakh except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations from Continuing Operations	12,851	60,006	16,964	13,260
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	2,012	7,247	1,668	1,591
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	(3,066)	2,169	1,668	(3,487)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	(3,506)	348	1,546	(3,907)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,768)	123	1,548	(4,378)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	(1.96)	0.19	0.86	(2.19)
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-

Notes:


a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.jaicorpindia.com)

b) Qualified Opinion expressed by Independent Auditors on Consolidated Financial Results:
i) The consolidated financial results also include the Group's share of net profit/(Loss) after tax of Rs. 8 Lakh & Rs. (91) Lakh and total comprehensive income of Rs. (1) Lakh & Rs. (95) Lakh for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 respectively, as considered in the unaudited consolidated financial results in respect of an associate, whose financial statements have not been reviewed by their auditor. Auditors of the Company have drawn qualification in their report in respect of said matter during the quarter and in earlier periods.
ii) Interest accrued and due of Rs. 2147 Lakh on Inter corporate deposits, given by one of the subsidiaries of the Company in earlier years, which are overdue for substantial period of time and in respect of which the subsidiary has initiated legal proceedings. Management of the subsidiary company is of the view that the above receivables are good for recovery in view of value of the assets of the parties and commitment from the promoter of those parties and hence no provision for impairment is required against the above receivables. The subsidiary company continues its efforts to recover these receivables. The same has been qualified by the Auditors in their report on the consolidated results and was also qualified by the auditors in their reports on the consolidated financial statements and results for the earlier year/quarters.
iii) Inter corporate deposits of Rs. 1106 Lakh, given by one of the subsidiaries of the Company, which is overdue for substantial period of time and the subsidiary company has initiated legal proceedings against the party. In view of value of the assets of the party, the subsidiary company is of the view that the entire outstanding amount is recoverable and no provision for doubtful advances is necessary. The same has been qualified by the Auditors in their report on the consolidated results and was also qualified by the auditors in their reports on the consolidated financial statements for the year ended 31st March, 2022 and results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, 30th September, 2022 and 31st December, 2022.

c) The figures for the corresponding previous period/year have been rearranged/regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 and 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and the published/restated year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.

For and on Behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Gaurav Jain
Managing Director
(DIN 00077770)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 25th May, 2023



DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED

Unit No. 1003 Chambers, Chakala Near W.E.H Metro Station, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai MH 400069
E-mail: info@dolphinoffshore.com CIN: L11011MH1979PLC021302

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2023

(₹. In Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone		Year ended		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
	(Refer Notes below)	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items	(86.08)	(83.87)	(59.57)	(232.64)	(244.32)	(248.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(86.08)	(83.87)	(59.57)	(232.64)	(244.32)	(248.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,396.28	(97.33)	(59.57)	4,236.26	(244.32)	4,233.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,396.28	(97.33)	(59.57)	4,236.26	(244.32)	4,233.58
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹. 10/- Per Share)	315.85	1,677.25	1,677.25	315.85	1,677.25	1,677.25
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Earning per share of ₹. 10/- each (from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic (in ₹.)	556.76	(0.58)	(0.36)	536.50	(1.46)	25.24
	Diluted (in ₹.)	556.76	(0.58)	(0.36)	536.50	(1.46)	25.24

Notes:

(1) The standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. The Full format of the financial results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (http://www.dolphinoffshore.com).

(2) The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on May 25, 2023. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out audit of aforesaid results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

(3) The figures in respect of results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the fourth quarter for FY22-23 and management certified year to date figures of the third quarter of the respective financial year

For, Dolphin Offshore Enterprises (India) Limited
Sd/-
Ms. Rita Shah Managing Director
DIN: 06635995

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 25-05-2023



kotak
Kotak Mahindra Bank
कोटक महिंद्रा बँक

सूचना

आपणांस कळविण्यात येत आहे की

आमची पनवेल शाखा तळमजला, दुकान क्र.2, श्री बालाजी बँक्वेस्ट्स, प्लॉट क्र.231, एमटीएनएलच्या मागे, जुने पनवेल – 410206 येथे जुलै 2023 मध्ये स्थलांतरित होत आहे.

शाखेत सध्या असलेले लॉकर्ससुद्धा शाखेच्या नवीन ठिकाणी हलविण्यात येतील.

कोणत्याही तपशिलांसाठी शाखा व्यवस्थापकांशी संपर्क साधा.

कोटक महिंद्रा बँक लि.

ताबा सूचना
(खाबर मालमतेसाठी)

ज्या अर्धी,

निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार **इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडचे (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** सिस्कोरिटइजेशन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एफ्कोसिमेंट ऑफ सिस्कोरीटी इंटेरेस्ट अँड, 2002 अन्वये प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आणि सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या दिनांकापासून सध्द 60 दिवसांच्या आत **24.02.2023** रोजी सूचनेत नमूद केलेली आणि अधिक रक्कम **रु.5,92,65,397.31 (रुपये पाच करोड ब्याण्णव लाख पासठ हजार तीनशे सत्त्याण्णव आणि एकतीस पैसे फक्त)** यादी कर्ज खाते क्र. **HLAPVSH00338464** या रकमेची परत फंड करण्याची दिनांक **22.02.2023** पासून ते प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करारपूर्वकी मागणी, सूचना कर्जदार राधा विवेक शर्मा उर्फ राधा शर्मा (सह-कर्जदार, स्वर्गीय विवेक भूळवंद शर्मा उर्फ विवेक एम शर्मा यांची पत्नी तसेच कार्यदेशीर वारस) यांना कलम 13(1) सह सिस्कोरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफ्कोसिमेंट) रूळ, 2002 या नियम 3 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारात जारी केली.

सदर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार अपभर्षी ठरल्यामुळे याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, सदर काढ्याचे कलम 13 ची उप कलम (4) सह सिस्कोरिटी इंटेरेस्ट (एफ्कोसिमेंट) रूळ, 2002 या नियम 8 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारात खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमतेचा निम्न स्वाक्षरीकाराने **प्रतिकात्मक ताबा 24.05.2023** रोजी घेतलेला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे खबरदार करण्यात येते की, या मालमतेचे व्यवहार करू नयेत आणि कोणत्याही व्यवहारावर **इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड** ची कर्ज आकारणी **रु.5,92,65,397.31 (रुपये पाच करोड ब्याण्णव लाख पासठ हजार तीनशे सत्त्याण्णव आणि एकतीस पैसे फक्त)** पुढील व्याज **22.02.2023** पासून प्रत्यक्ष भरणा करेपर्यंत लागेल.

कर्जदारांचे लक्ष्य कलम 13 चे उप-कलम (8) च्या मालमता / मालमतेला मुक्त करण्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेकडे आकर्षित केले जात आहे.

खाबर मालमतेचे वर्णन

मालमतेचे सर्व भाग आणि खंड, पहिल्या मजल्यावर दुकान क्रमांक 110, 111, 112, 113 आणि 114 माणित एरिया सुमारे 8870 स्क्वेअर फीट कॉर्पोर एरिया, "ओम सुगीम" म्हणून ओळखल्या जाणाऱ्या इमारतीमध्ये, सी.टी.एस.क्र. 3361, 3362 आणि 3362 (जुना एस. क्र. 270/3) येथे स्थित, प्लॉट क्र. 4, 6, 7, 8 आणि 9 एम.पी. पेठेल पंपासमोर, रामबाडी, बळी बाजार, डी माई जवळ, कल्याण, ठाणे-421301, महाराष्ट्र.

जमीन खालीलप्रमाणे परिबद्ध आहे:

पूर्व : प्लॉट क्र. 2 पश्चिम : डॉ. दिपक शेठ्डी मार्ग
उत्तर : रामभाऊ पटवर्धन रोड दक्षिण : प्लॉट क्र. 5, राजकुमार मॅनशन बिल्डिंग

सही/- अधिकृत अधिकारी
इंडियाबुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

तारीख : 24.05.2023
स्थळ : ठाणे

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the Public that **MESSERS MOONSHINE HOMES**, the Owners of the Property situated on C.S.No.259B/10, of Matunga Division, Plot No.321B of Dadar-Matunga Estate, having Ward No.FN-7046(2), Street No.4 situated at Deodhar Road, Matunga (East), Mumbai 400019, building known as "Madhav Bhuvan". The building is consisting of Ground plus 3 upper floors and presently occupied by tenants/occupants at detailed below:

The list of tenants/occupants who are at presently occupying the cessed building are as under:

Sr No	Name of Tenants	Name of Occupants	Floor	Room No/ Shop No	User (R/NR)
1	Dr. Suhas R. Pagay	Dr. Suhas R. Pagay	Ground	2	N/R
2	Dr. Mukund Manohar Joshi	Manohar Joshi	Ground	2	R
3	Mr. Devendra K. Mehta	Mr. Venkatesh	Ground	3	R
4	Mr. Venkatesh Dhirendra Shirahatti & Mrs. Vijayalaxmi Shirahatti	Dhirendra Shirahatti & Mrs. Vijayalaxmi Shirahatti	Ground	4	R
5	Mr. Chetan L. Visaria	Mr. Chetan L. Visaria	Ground	5	R
6	Mr. Shyam Vishwanath Apte	Mr. Shyam Vishwanath Apte	1st	6	R
7	Mrs. Jayvanti H. Gangar & Mrs. Mili Amit Gangar	Mrs. Jayvanti H. Gangar & Mrs. Mili Amit Gangar	1st	7	R
8	Mrs. Seethalakshmi Subramanian, Mr. Chandrashekhar Subramanian & Mr. Sundar Subramanian	Mrs. Seethalakshmi Subramanian, Mr. Chandrashekhar Subramanian & Mr. Sundar Subramanian	1st	8	R
9	Mrs. Priti Piyush Rambhia	Mrs. Priti Piyush Rambhia	1st	9	R
10	Mrs. Sonal Jayesh Mehta & Miss Tarjani Jayesh Mehta	Mrs. Sonal Jayesh Mehta & Miss Tarjani Jayesh Mehta	1st	10	R
11	Mr. Prakash Gul Thadhani	Mr. Prakash Gul Thadhani	2nd	11	R
12	Mrs. Priyanka Dasgupta & Mr. Nalin Motilal Shah	Mrs. Priyanka Dasgupta & Mr. Nalin Motilal Shah	2nd	12	R
13	Mrs. Rashmi Anik Malde	Mrs. Rashmi Anik Malde	2nd	13	R
14	Mr. Amit Ashok Mehrotra	Mr. Amit Ashok Mehrotra	2nd	14	R
15	Mrs. Anagha Prabhakar Desai & Mrs. Ruchira Rajeev Oak	Mrs. Anagha Prabhakar Desai & Mrs. Ruchira Rajeev Oak	2nd	15	R
16	Dr. Suhas Pagay	Dr. Suhas Pagay	3rd	16	R

Any person or entity including any lender/bank/financial institution/finance company having any objection, claim, right title and/or interest in respect of or in relation of or in relation to the Premises or any portion or part thereof, by way of sale, memorandum of understanding, agreement, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, inheritance, succession, possession, lease, tenancy, maintenance, easement, license, bequeath, share, assignment, lien, attachment, lispendens or any other rights, demand, liability or commitment or otherwise of any nature whatsoever are hereby required to make the same known to the undersigned in writing alongwith the supporting documents within period of 14 (Fourteen) days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which all such claims will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned.

Mumbai, dated this 27th day of May, 2023

MESSERS MOONSHINE HOMES
Plot No.446, Office No. 301, 3rd Floor, Kesar Horizon Condominium, Dr. B.A. Road, Matunga (Central Railway), Mumbai 400019

JAI CORP LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-3, MIDC Industrial Area, Nanded - 431603, Maharashtra
CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500
Phone: (022) 6115 5300 • **Website:** www.jaicorpindia.com • **e-mail for investors:** cs2@jaicorpindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIALS RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

(Rs. in Lakh except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations from Continuing Operations	12,851	60,006	16,964	13,260	61,946	17,411
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	2,012	7,247	1,668	1,591	5,557	1,773
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	(3,066)	2,169	1,668	(3,487)	479	1,773
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	(3,506)	348	1,546	(3,907)	(1,356)	1,761
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,768)	123	1,548	(4,378)	(990)	1,932
6	Equity Share Capital	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	(1.96)	0.19	0.86	(2.19)	(0.76)	0.98
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of the SEBI/ (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.jaicorpindia.com)

b) Qualified Opinion expressed by Independent Auditors on Consolidated Financial Results:

i) The consolidated financial results also include the Group's share of net profit/(Loss) after tax of Rs. 8 Lakh & Rs. (91) Lakh and total comprehensive income of Rs. (1) Lakh & Rs. (95) Lakh for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 respectively, as considered in the unaudited consolidated financial results in respect of an associate, whose financial statements have not been reviewed by their auditor. Auditors of the Company have drawn qualification in their report in respect of said matter during the quarter and in earlier periods.

ii) Interest accrued and due of Rs. 2147 Lakh on Inter corporate deposits, given by one of the subsidiaries of the Company in earlier years, which are overdue for substantial period of time and in respect of which the subsidiary has initiated legal proceedings. Management of the subsidiary company is of the view that the above receivables are good for recovery in view of value of the assets of the parties and commitment from the promoter of those parties and hence no provision for impairment is required against the above receivables. The subsidiary company continues its efforts to recover these receivables. The same has been qualified by the Auditors in their report on the consolidated results and was also qualified by the auditors in their reports on the consolidated financial statements for the year ended 31st March, 2022 and results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, 30th September, 2022 and 31st December, 2022.

iii) Inter corporate deposits of Rs. 1106 Lakh, given by one of the subsidiaries of the Company, which is overdue for substantial period of time and the subsidiary company has initiated legal proceedings against the party. In view of value of the assets of the party, the subsidiary company is of the view that the entire outstanding amount is recoverable and no provision for doubtful advances is necessary. The same has been qualified by the Auditors in their report on the consolidated results and was also qualified by the auditors in their reports on the consolidated financial statements for the year ended 31st March, 2022 and results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, 30th September, 2022 and 31st December, 2022.

c) The figures for the corresponding previous period/year have been rearranged/regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 and 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and the published/restated year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year.

For and on Behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Gaurav Jain
Managing Director
(DIN 00077770)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 25th May, 2023


जाहीर नोटीस

सर्व संबंधितांना या जाहीर नोटीसमधे कळविण्यात येते की गांव ॥ कोलार बुद्रुक ता.वर्मई, जिल्हा ॥ पालघर हद्दाचे अधिकार क्षेत्रातील खालीलप्रमाणे मिळकत ॥१॥ भुगप्पन क.२१/क/१, एकुण क्षेत्र ५.१३.१८ आर. चौ. चौ. मी आकारणी १०३.०० हया पैकी २.५५.०० आर. चौ. चौ. मी आकारणी ५१.१८ ही जमिन मिळकत व सदर जमिन मिळकती मधील प्लॉट न.१ वरील बांधलेले गे हाऊस, क.२. तळमजला + पहिला मजला ज्याचे बांधीव क्षेत्र १३.२९ चौ. मी आहे हि मिळकत .

सदर मिळकत श्री .सिल्व्हेस्ट्राईन डोंग्णीक घोमाल्मिय व संगिता सिल्व्हेस्ट्राईन घोमाल्मिय हयांच्या मालकीची व कच्चेवहिराटीची आहे .

श्री .सिल्व्हेस्ट्राईन डोंग्णीक घोमाल्मिय व संगिता सिल्व्हेस्ट्राईन घोमाल्मिय हयांनी सदर मिळकत आमच्या अशिल स्वीडल स्पॅनल डोंग्नान हयांना निकषांचे व्यवहार केला आहे .तीं ही कुणाही इमपाना वारस दान, वक्षीय, कारा, फरोक्त, वापरवहिराट, कडना, भांडेपट्टा व कुळ आदी या अन्य प्रकारच्या हक्क वा हितसंबंध अन्मल्या त्यांनी त्यांची लेखी हरकत ही नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून चौदा दिवसांचे आत निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांच्या सर्निका क.२०२,पम्पगॉली अपार्ट, झेंडावाजार वसई रोड (प) ता. ॥ वर्मई, जि. ॥ पालघर या पत्त्यावर कळवावी अन्यथा कोणाचीही कोणत्याही प्रकारची हरकत नाही असे सम्मजून आमचे अशील पुढील व्यवहार पूर्ण करतील .

श्री .इंद्रजीत यादव
दिनांक : २७.०५.२०२३ वकील



ICICI Bank

जाहीर सूचना

शाखा कार्यालय: आयसीआयसीआय बँक लि., कार्यालय क्रमांक २०१-बी, रा मजला, रोड क्र. १, प्लॉट क्र- बी३, वायफाय आयटी पार्क, वांगळे इन्डियल इस्टेट, ठाणे (पश्चिम) ४००६०४.


खालील कर्जदारांनी बँकेकडून त्यांनी घेतलेल्या कर्ज सुविधेची मुदत आणि व्याजाचा परतावा करण्यात कसूर केलेली आहे आणि कर्ज नोंद परफॉर्मिंग असेट्स (एनपीए) म्हणून वर्गीकृत झाले आहे. खालील नमूद तारखेची सूचना सिस्कुटिटायझेशन अँड रिस्कन्ट्रन्मन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एफ्कोसिमेंट ऑफ सिस्कुटिटी इंटेरेस्ट अँड, २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये त्यांनी दिलेल्या त्यांच्या शेवटच्या ज्ञात पत्त्यावर त्यांना जारी करण्यात आली, तथापि ती न बजावता परत आली म्हणून त्यांना सदर जाहीर सूचनेद्वारे कळविण्यात येत आहे.

अ. क्र.	कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदार/ हमीदाराचे नाव / (कर्ज खाते क्रमांक) आणि पत्ता	तारण घनेच्या मिळकतीचा पत्ता/ अंमलबजावणीयोग्य मत्ता	सूचना पाठविल्याची तारीख / सूचनेच्या तारखेस थकवाकी	एनपीए तारीख
१.	गणेश बलवंतराव मोहोद/ उन्मला गणेश मोहोद/ एलबीएमआय००००३५१९७५ सी/ओ मेगाम ब्रान्म्ह सभा कॉलनी, परतबाडा, अमरावती, महाराष्ट्र ४४४६०३	प्लॉट क्र. ८, स.क्र. ३६/१, नारायणपुर, खेलेदेवमाडी अमरावती रोड, परतबाडा, अमरावती, महाराष्ट्र ४४४६०३	०१-०४-२०२३/ रु. ३६,७४,३७२.८९/-	३०/०८/२००४

सूचनेच्या पर्यायी बजावणीकरिता पावले उचलण्यात आली आहेत. वरील कर्जदार आणि/किंवा त्यांचे हमीदार (प्रयोज्य तेथे) यांना सदर सूचना प्रसिद्धी तारखेपासून ६० दिवसात थकवाकी रक्कम अदा करण्यासाठी याद्वारे बोलाविण्यात येत आहे कसूर केल्यास सिस्कुटिटायझेशन अँड रिस्कन्ट्रन्मन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एफ्कोसिमेंट ऑफ सिस्कुटिटी इंटेरेस्ट अँड २००२ च्या तलुदी अन्वये पुढील पावले उचलण्यात येतील.

दिनांक : मे २६, २०२३
ठिकाण: अमरावती

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
तारण धनको



SAKUMA EXPORTS LTD.
EXPORTERS & IMPORTERS (GOVERNMENT OF INDIA RECOGNISED TRADING HOUSE)
Regd Office: 301-A, Aarus Chambers, S.S. Amrutwar Lane, Near Mahindra Tower, Worli, Mumbai-13
CIN - L51909MH2005PLC155765

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 (As per the format under Annexure XI of the SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015) (Rs. in Lacs) excluding Earning per Share

Particulars	Standalone			Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-23 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-23 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-23 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations (Net)	92,189.66	76,736.60	107,331.39	286,311.97	253,866.11	318,039.79	286,032.21
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	840.25	674.86	991.43	2,403.89	2,272.66	2,844.56	2,744.33
Total Comprehensive Income	833.55	681.35	997.71	2,413.42	2,286.55	2,854.09	2,758.22
Weighted Average Equity Share Capital (FV of Re.1 per share)	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)							
(a) Basic	0.36	0.29	0.43	1.03	0.97	1.22	1.18
(b) Diluted	0.36	0.29	0.43	1.03	0.97	1.22	1.18
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)							
(a) Basic	0.36	0.29	0.43	1.03	0.97	1.22	1.18
(b) Diluted	0.36	0.29	0.43	1.03	0.97	1.22	1.18

Notes to the Audited financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023:

- The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Year ended as at March 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 25, 2023. The Auditors have issued an unqualified Audit opinion on these results.
- The Financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2023 and March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the unaudited published year-to-date figures upto December 31 for respective years which were subjected to limited review
- Companies' business activity falls within a single primary business segment i.e. trading in agro products, hence no separate information is disclosed.
- Previous Years figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to confirm to the current period classification and grouping.

For SAKUMA EXPORTS LTD
Sd/-
Saurabh Malhotra
Managing Director
(DIN: 00214500)

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 25, 2023

BABA ARTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 3A, Valecha Chambers, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053
CIN: L72200MH1999PLC119177 • Website: www.babaartslimited.com
Email: babaartslimited@yahoo.com / investors@babaartslimited.com • Tel No.022 2673 3131 • Fax: 022 2673 3375

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Lakh except EPS)


Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		Audited 31.03.2023	Unaudited 31.12.2022	Audited 31.03.2022	Audited 31.03.2023	Audited 31.03.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	103.19	85.93	512.58	382.53	1,892.18
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	49.15	37.09	75.45	133.24	411.07
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	49.15	37.09	75.45	133.24	411.07
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	41.28	26.65	54.67	102.21	297.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	40.00	27.23	55.96	101.51	298.26
6.	Equity Share Capital	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00
7.	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	1812.54	1711.04
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) for the continuing and discontinued operations					
1. Basic :	0.079	0.051	0.104	0.195	0.567	
2. Diluted :	0.079	0.051	0.104	0.195	0.567	

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the statement of the standalone financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(www.bseindia.com) and the Company website(www.babaartslimited.com).
- The above audited results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 25th May, 2023. As required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted audit of the above financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 and have expressed an unmodified opinion on these financial results.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended from time to time and other recognised accounting practises and policies to the extent applicable.

For Baba Arts Limited
Sd/-
Gordhan P. Tanwani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00040942

Place : Mumbai
Date : 25th May, 2023



DOLPHIN OFFSHORE ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED
Unit No. 1003 Chambers, Chakala Near W.E.H Metro Station, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai MH 400069
E-mail:info@dolphinoffshore.com **CIN:L1101MH1979PLC021302**
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
(Refer Notes below)		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)								
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items	(86.08)	(83.87)	(59.57)	(232.64)	(244.32)	(248.78)	(246.57)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(86.08)	(83.87)	(59.57)	(232.64)	(244.32)	(248.78)	(246.57)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,396.28	(97.33)	(59.57)	4,236.26	(244.32)	4,233.58	(260.03)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,396.28	(97.3						